Position Other Positions Held
Customer Service Supervisor
Customer Service Supervisor
Customer Service Supervisor

Support Services Coordinator

Support Services Coordinator

Special District

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

Department Total Wages

Customer Service -
Admin (A)

Customer Service -
Admin (A)
Customer Service -
Admin (A)
Customer Service -
Admin (A)

Customer Service -
Admin (A)

$58,888

$54,585

$49,933

$17,867

$1,947

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$32,981
$45,358
$32,554

$7,556

$823



