Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Customer Service Supervisor		San Diego Transit Corporation	Customer Service - Admin (A)	\$58,888	\$32,981
Customer Service Supervisor		San Diego Transit Corporation	Customer Service - Admin (A)	\$54,585	\$45,358
Customer Service Supervisor		San Diego Transit Corporation	Customer Service - Admin (A)	\$49,933	\$32,554
Support Services Coordinator		San Diego Transit Corporation	Customer Service - Admin (A)	\$17,867	\$7,556
Support Services Coordinator		San Diego Transit Corporation	Customer Service - Admin (A)	\$1,947	\$823